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            Pine Castle Christian Academy 

7101 Lake Ellenor Drive 
Orlando, Florida 32809 
407-313-PCCA (7222) 

Fee Schedule 2025-2026 
“40 Plus Years in Education” 

 
 

Department   Tuition          *Materials Fee    *Activity Fee      Other Fees 
               (Due by contract time)   
 

Elementary (K5-3)   $8,925               $200      $75   
Elementary (4-6)  $8,400   $200      $75   
Junior High      (7-9)  $8,400   $200      $100   
High School     (10-12)  $8,640   $200      $150  12th Graduation Fee $350 

 
➢ A financial contract must be completed before the first day of school for your child’s enrollment to be complete. 

➢ Tuition & fees are subject to change 

           
 

Other Fees 

*Re-enrollment Fee   $350 (per family) - Discount available between 2/1/25 – 3/14/25 
*New Student Assessment Fee $25 (per child) 
*Testing Fee $75 for first child / $25 for sibling  

   - ($50 will go towards processing fee upon acceptance)  
   - school recommendation forms needed for K5-12th grade applicants (google doc) 

*Application Fee    $150 per family (due at time of enrollment) 

*Processing Fee   $200 per family (due at time of enrollment) 
*Enrollment Fee $350 per child/maximum $700 per family (due at time of enrollment) 

Transportation Fee $650 per child (if needed)  
Special Service Plans Prices vary based on the level of service plan.  
Activity Fee  Includes a class t-shirt & end of year field trip (K5 – 12th),  

Homecoming (HS only) *NONREFUNDABLE / NONTRANSFERRABLE 

*These non-refundable fees are due with the application or prior to the first day of school. 
 
 

PCCA admits students of any race, color, or national and ethnic origin to all the rights, privileges, 
programs, and activities generally accorded or made available to students at the school. PCCA does not 
discriminate based on race, color, or national and ethnic origin in the administration of its educational 
policies, admissions policies, scholarship, grant programs, and athletic and other organization-
administered programs. 
 
Please note prices are subject to change prior to the new school year. Information will be provided prior 
to the contract meeting.  

Welcome to the Pine Castle Christian Academy Family. One Family. One Purpose. 
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Headmaster: Mrs. Pacheco 
2025-2026 Information Sheet 

 
 

MEALS 
- Breakfast and lunch are included in tuition for all students in the Academy (K5 - 12th).   

- Breakfast is provided during the following times ONLY:  

* 7:00 AM - 7:40 AM  

* School hours 7:45 AM to 3PM (Mon/Tue/Thurs/Fri) & 7:45 AM to 2:15 PM (Wed.) 

- Students registered In EXTENDED CARE will be provided with an afterschool snack. 

 
 
Scholarships Available 
 

  Florida Tax Credit (FTC) & Family Empowerment (FES-EO) Scholarship - https://www.stepupforstudents.org/ 

  Family Empowerment Scholarship for Unique Abilities (FES-UA) - https://www.stepupforstudents.org/ 

  HOPE Scholarship - https://www.stepupforstudents.org/ 

 AAA Scholarship - www.aaascholarships.org/florida/ 

 
 

Uniform Information (please see Code of Conduct for further details)  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
All Pine Castle Christian Academy students must be in complete uniform.  
  - Uniform shirts & outerwear will be purchased at  

Foskett Sporting Good 3225 Curry Ford Rd., Orlando Florida 32806 

  - Uniform pants will be purchased on site at PCCA ($20 each) 

  - If you are interested in purchasing shorts, you can purchase Adidas Athletic shorts, all BLACK with WHITE LINES              
and a small 2' logo. These shorts can be purchased through Amazon (link: a.co/d/arpqJc8 ) or any Adidas stores. 
Shorts must be athletic shorts not spandex and must be to the knees.  
 
Note: Friday students may wear jeans with a PCCA t-shirt for free or pay $1.00 to dress down (see COC) 

Elementary ONLY 
         (K5 – 6th) 
 

- Black t-shirt with 
school logo 
- *PCCA uniform 
pants 
- Any color sneakers 
 

Junior High School ONLY 

(7th – 9th) 

 
- Grey t-shirt with 
school logo 
- *PCCA uniform 
pants 
- Any color sneakers 
 

High School ONLY 
(10th – 12th) 

 

- Cardinal red t-shirt 
with school logo 
- *PCCA uniform 
pants 
- Any color sneakers 
 

Academy Outerwear 
(All grades) 

 
- Uniform jacket/sweater 
with PCCA logo  
(no hoodies allowed) 
- NON-PCCA outerwear 
not permitted to be worn 
in the building 

https://a.co/d/arpqJc8

